Claim Type: 
Accident Date: 
TP Veh Reg No: 

Description 

2.01-LCVT 

SFV1485R 
Third Party 
23/05/2022 
SLV966E 

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SFV1485R 
Quantity List Price 

s 
Amount 

S$4,297.68 

300.84 
Total 

AddGST@7% 
Total Amount Payable S$ 4,598.52 

TOT AL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT AND CENTS FIFTY TWO ONL y 

Please arrange this vehicle to be surveyed soonest possible. 
Thank You 

LJ<l(Auto Consultants he~ce notify 
the. Repairer of the following: . 
• y0'resurvey before/after spray painting 
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey.